AST - 3 ALL PLASTIC STROBE WARNING LIGHT
APPLICATIONS:
- to visually indicate warnings or hazards in areas where a metal housing is not applicable
- overhead cranes and conveyor belts
- pier and dock markings
FEATURES:
- solid state power supply
- low power consumption (12 watts)

Other available voltages
-90 to 130 VDC .125 amps to .075 amps (avg.)
Ordering Information
Lens Colors
Am - Amber
Bl - Blue
Gr - Green
Re - Red
Cl - Clear
Model No. Voltage
AST-3-120 120 VAC
AST-3-220 220 VAC
AST-3-1030 10 to 30 VDC
AST-3-250 250 VDC
Ordering Example
AST-3-1030-RE
Replacement Parts
Circuit Board
AST-3-120 120 VAC Circuit Board
AST-3-220 220 VAC Circuit Board
AST-3-1030 10 to 30 Circuit Board
AST-3-250 250 Circuit Board
Flash Tube
AST-FT 3050 Flash Tube
Lenses
AST-3-RE Red Lens